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Tram 90 Go to website

Direction
Fulda Zob — Gersfeld (Rhön) Bahnhof

38 stops

Open route schedule

Fulda Zob

Fulda Tunnel Magdeburger Straße

Fulda Ochsenwiese

Fulda Hochschule

Fulda-Lehnerz Burgweg

Petersberg-Götzenhof Milseburgradweg

Petersberg-Stöckels

Petersberg-Almendorf

Petersberg-Melzdorf

Hofbieber-Wiesen Mittelberg

Hofbieber-Wiesen Dorfstraße

Hofbieber-Wiesen Friedhof

Hofbieber-Traisbach

Hofbieber-Allmus

Hofbieber Ortsmitte

Hofbieber Langenbieberer Straße

Hofbieber-Langenbieber Hofbieberer Straße

Hofbieber-Kleinsassen Schackau

Hofbieber-Kleinsassen Kunststation

Hofbieber-Danzwiesen Milseburg Parkplatz

Hilders-Liebhards Oberbernhards

Route schedule
Fulda Zob — Gersfeld (Rhön) Bahnhof

Monday 10:05-16:05

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 10:05-16:05

Friday —

Saturday 10:05-16:05

Sunday 10:05-16:05

Route info

Direction: Fulda Zob

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-90-1704730829-3357117386
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Hilders-Liebhards Milseburg Haltepunkt

Hilders-Liebhards Liebhards

Hilders-Eckweisbach Raiffeisen

Hilders-Eckweisbach Ortsmitte

Hilders Sandenhof

Hilders Milseburgradweg

Hilders Zob

Hilders-Batten

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Thaiden

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Seiferts Wiesenweg

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Seiferts Ulsterstraße

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Melperts Kreuzbergstraße

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Wüstensachsen Tanner Straße

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Wüstensachsen Rathaus

Gersfeld (Rhön)-Obernhausen Wasserkuppe

Gersfeld (Rhön)-Obernhausen

Gersfeld (Rhön) Bahnhof



Direction
Gersfeld (Rhön) Bahnhof — Fulda Zob

38 stops

Open route schedule

Gersfeld (Rhön) Bahnhof

Gersfeld (Rhön)-Obernhausen

Gersfeld (Rhön)-Obernhausen Wasserkuppe

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Wüstensachsen Rathaus

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Wüstensachsen Tanner Straße

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Melperts Kreuzbergstraße

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Seiferts Ulsterstraße

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Seiferts Wiesenweg

Ehrenberg (Rhön)-Thaiden

Hilders-Batten

Hilders Zob

Hilders Milseburgradweg

Hilders Sandenhof

Hilders-Eckweisbach Ortsmitte

Hilders-Eckweisbach Raiffeisen

Hilders-Liebhards Liebhards

Hilders-Liebhards Milseburg Haltepunkt

Hilders-Liebhards Oberbernhards

Hofbieber-Danzwiesen Milseburg Parkplatz

Hofbieber-Kleinsassen Kunststation

Hofbieber-Kleinsassen Schackau

Hofbieber-Langenbieber Hofbieberer Straße

Hofbieber Langenbieberer Straße

Hofbieber Ortsmitte

Hofbieber-Allmus

Route schedule
Gersfeld (Rhön) Bahnhof — Fulda Zob

Monday 10:09-16:09

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 10:09-16:09

Friday —

Saturday 10:09-16:09

Sunday 10:09-16:09

Route info

Direction: Gersfeld (Rhön) Bahnhof

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-90-1704730829-3357117386


Hofbieber-Traisbach

Hofbieber-Wiesen Friedhof

Hofbieber-Wiesen Dorfstraße

Hofbieber-Wiesen Mittelberg

Petersberg-Melzdorf

Petersberg-Almendorf

Petersberg-Stöckels

Petersberg-Götzenhof Milseburgradweg

Fulda-Lehnerz Burgweg

Fulda Hochschule

Fulda Ochsenwiese

Fulda Tunnel Magdeburger Straße

Fulda Zob

90 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fulda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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